
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

N°

5

6
11
9
7
4
1
12
8
10
2

Nombre

SERGI CEREZUELA
MARC COROMINAS
IVAN TROY
JONATHAN GANDULLO
FCO. JAVIER PRADOS
SAUL QUIROS
RONALD SALDAÑA
DANIEL GARCIA
JUAN C. LEDESMA
RAUL RODRIGUEZ
JUAN ALARCON

Chasis

AllKart

AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart

Motor

Honda

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Ruedas

Bridgestone

Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Mejor Tm

1:06.517
1:06.817
1:09.231
1:09.735
1:09.832
1:09.902
1:10.526
1:10.968
1:11.335
1:14.518
1:14.911

En Vuelta

5
4
5
4
4
5
5
4
3
4
4

2° Mejor

1:07.347
1:07.011
1:09.427
1:09.778
1:11.065
1:09.972
1:10.859
1:11.288
1:13.033
1:15.424
1:15.748

2° vuelta

4
5
3
5
3
4
4
5
4
3
3

PEC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Puntos

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 27/10/2015 11:47:17

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Kartodrom de Catalunya

1 Hora

ATAMA 2015

Entrenaments cronometrats 1

Clasificación  iniciado a 10:27:30

Circuit A 1,120 km

24/10/2015 10:00


